
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/05; Name= PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200505110002
25380

05/11/2005
08:35:25

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
STEPHEN
KELLY

200309030005
84360

200505200002
45180

05/20/2005
09:35:30

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
ROGER DALE

200301290000
54200

200505230002
48920

05/23/2005
12:28:05

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES LEONARD,
VIVIAN A

200109050003
82211

200505090002
20840

05/09/2005
01:59:19

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES MOSES,
CHARLES H III

200204040001
56681

200505310002
60100

05/31/2005
08:14:35

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WISENER,
JOHN PERCY

199704160001
18191


