Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/05; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
200505110002 25380	05/11/2005 08:35:25	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, STEPHEN KELLY					200309030005 84360	
	05/20/2005 09:35:30	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, ROGER DALE					200301290000 54200	
200505230002 48920	05/23/2005 12:28:05	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEONARD, VIVIAN A					200109050003 82211	
	05/09/2005 01:59:19	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOSES, CHARLES H III					200204040001 56681	
	05/31/2005 08:14:35	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WISENER, JOHN PERCY					199704160001 18191	